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Canon Financial Services Inc. ("CFS")
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Canon Financial Services, Inc.
Schedule 1
Amortization of Principal and Interest for use in preparation of IRS Form 8038

Customer Name:
Application Number: 958678
Asset Cost: 1,459,459.46  

Sub-Total Sub-Total
Month Payment Principal Interest Balance Principal Interest

0 1,459,459.46  
1 27,000.00       21,910.47       5,089.53       1,437,548.99  21,910.47       5,089.53       
2 27,000.00       21,986.88       5,013.12       1,415,562.11  43,897.35       10,102.65     
3 27,000.00       22,063.55       4,936.45       1,393,498.55  65,960.91       15,039.09     
4 27,000.00       22,140.50       4,859.50       1,371,358.06  88,101.40       19,898.60     
5 27,000.00       22,217.71       4,782.29       1,349,140.35  110,319.11     24,680.89     
6 27,000.00       22,295.19       4,704.81       1,326,845.16  132,614.30     29,385.70     
7 27,000.00       22,372.93       4,627.07       1,304,472.23  154,987.23     34,012.77     
8 27,000.00       22,450.96       4,549.04       1,282,021.27  177,438.19     38,561.81     
9 27,000.00       22,529.25       4,470.75       1,259,492.03  199,967.43     43,032.57     
10 27,000.00       22,607.81       4,392.19       1,236,884.21  222,575.25     47,424.75     
11 27,000.00       22,686.65       4,313.35       1,214,197.56  245,261.90     51,738.10     
12 27,000.00       22,765.77       4,234.23       1,191,431.79  268,027.67     55,972.33     
13 27,000.00       22,845.16       4,154.84       1,168,586.64  290,872.82     60,127.18     
14 27,000.00       22,924.82       4,075.18       1,145,661.81  313,797.65     64,202.35     
15 27,000.00       23,004.77       3,995.23       1,122,657.04  336,802.42     68,197.58     
16 27,000.00       23,084.99       3,915.01       1,099,572.05  359,887.41     72,112.59     
17 27,000.00       23,165.50       3,834.50       1,076,406.55  383,052.91     75,947.09     
18 27,000.00       23,246.28       3,753.72       1,053,160.27  406,299.19     79,700.81     
19 27,000.00       23,327.35       3,672.65       1,029,832.92  429,626.54     83,373.46     
20 27,000.00       23,408.70       3,591.30       1,006,424.23  453,035.23     86,964.77     
21 27,000.00       23,490.33       3,509.67       982,933.90     476,525.56     90,474.44     
22 27,000.00       23,572.25       3,427.75       959,361.65     500,097.81     93,902.19     
23 27,000.00       23,654.45       3,345.55       935,707.21     523,752.25     97,247.75     
24 27,000.00       23,736.94       3,263.06       911,970.27     547,489.19     100,510.81   
25 27,000.00       23,819.71       3,180.29       888,150.55     571,308.91     103,691.09   
26 27,000.00       23,902.78       3,097.22       864,247.77     595,211.69     106,788.31   
27 27,000.00       23,986.14       3,013.86       840,261.64     619,197.82     109,802.18   
28 27,000.00       24,069.78       2,930.22       816,191.85     643,267.61     112,732.39   
29 27,000.00       24,153.72       2,846.28       792,038.13     667,421.33     115,578.67   
30 27,000.00       24,237.95       2,762.05       767,800.18     691,659.28     118,340.72   
31 27,000.00       24,322.47       2,677.53       743,477.71     715,981.75     121,018.25   
32 27,000.00       24,407.29       2,592.71       719,070.42     740,389.04     123,610.96   
33 27,000.00       24,492.41       2,507.59       694,578.01     764,881.45     126,118.55   
34 27,000.00       24,577.82       2,422.18       670,000.19     789,459.27     128,540.73   
35 27,000.00       24,663.53       2,336.47       645,336.66     814,122.80     130,877.20   
36 27,000.00       24,749.54       2,250.46       620,587.12     838,872.34     133,127.66   
37 27,000.00       24,835.85       2,164.15       595,751.27     863,708.19     135,291.81   
38 27,000.00       24,922.46       2,077.54       570,828.82     888,630.64     137,369.36   
39 27,000.00       25,009.37       1,990.63       545,819.45     913,640.01     139,359.99   
40 27,000.00       25,096.58       1,903.42       520,722.87     938,736.59     141,263.41   
41 27,000.00       25,184.10       1,815.90       495,538.77     963,920.69     143,079.31   
42 27,000.00       25,271.92       1,728.08       470,266.85     989,192.61     144,807.39   
43 27,000.00       25,360.05       1,639.95       444,906.80     1,014,552.66  146,447.34   
44 27,000.00       25,448.49       1,551.51       419,458.30     1,040,001.16  147,998.84   
45 27,000.00       25,537.24       1,462.76       393,921.07     1,065,538.39  149,461.61   
46 27,000.00       25,626.29       1,373.71       368,294.78     1,091,164.68  150,835.32   
47 27,000.00       25,715.66       1,284.34       342,579.12     1,116,880.34  152,119.66   
48 27,000.00       25,805.33       1,194.67       316,773.79     1,142,685.67  153,314.33   
49 27,000.00       25,895.32       1,104.68       290,878.46     1,168,581.00  154,419.00   
50 27,000.00       25,985.63       1,014.37       264,892.83     1,194,566.63  155,433.37   
51 27,000.00       26,076.25       923.75          238,816.58     1,220,642.88  156,357.12   
52 27,000.00       26,167.18       832.82          212,649.40     1,246,810.06  157,189.94   
53 27,000.00       26,258.43       741.57          186,390.97     1,273,068.49  157,931.51   
54 27,000.00       26,350.00       650.00          160,040.96     1,299,418.50  158,581.50   
55 27,000.00       26,441.89       558.11          133,599.07     1,325,860.39  159,139.61   
56 27,000.00       26,534.10       465.90          107,064.96     1,352,394.50  159,605.50   
57 27,000.00       26,626.64       373.36          80,438.33       1,379,021.13  159,978.87   
58 27,000.00       26,719.49       280.51          53,718.84       1,405,740.62  160,259.38   
59 27,000.00       26,812.67       187.33          26,906.17       1,432,553.29  160,446.71   
60 27,000.00       26,906.17       93.83            $0.00 1,459,459.46  160,540.54   
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William S Hart Union High School District

The Amortization Schedule is for estimation purposes.  The timeliness of payment or other charges 
that may arise, including, but not limited to, any fees, assessments, taxes, expenses or charges, may 
affect the accuracy of the schedule below.


